
€

300

125

Free

€

100

New Horse 250
Pony 170

Revalidation Horse 220
Pony 150

Duplicate Horse / Pony 100

1200

100

12

15

Free

Annual Horse / Pony Registration

FEI Change of Equine Name

FEI Change of Ownership

Registerd Post (ROI)

Registered Post (UK)

Collection from HSI Offices

FEI Recognition Card - Valid for 4 years

Athlete Registrations

Senior & Young Rider Licence

Pony, Junior & Children on Horses Rider Licence

Para Athlete

Equine Registrations

2025 FEI Transaction Fees


