



## 2025 FEI Transaction Fees

Athlete Registrations		€
	Senior & Young Rider Licence	300
Pony, Junior & Children on Horses Rider Licence		125
	Para Athlete	Free
Equine Registrations		€
	Annual Horse / Pony Registration	100
EEL Dana do itina O	l. 1/-1/-1 f 4	
FEI Recognition C	ard - Valid for 4 years  Horse	250
New	Pony	170
	9	
Revalidation	Horse	220
	Pony	150
Duplicate	Horse / Pony	100
FEI Change of Equine Name		1200
	FEI Change of Ownership	100
	Registerd Post (ROI)	12
	Registered Post (UK)	15
	Collection from HSI Offices	Free